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EXHIBIT C

Installation-Accountable Government Property

	ECN
	Item Name
	Serial #
	Year
	Building
	Cost
	Task Area

	1156990
	Truck, Forklift
	410334
	1992
	1166
	$18,696
	Waste Handling

	1263196
	Compacter, Drum Crusher
	204F
	1994
	1181
	$6,800
	Recycling

	1263749
	Building, Portable
	None
	1994
	1166
	$5,265
	General Storage

	1427628
	Compacter, Refuse
	86335
	1995
	1181
	$8,795
	Recycling

	1428294
	Container, Storage, Hazmat
	None
	1996
	1181
	$15,163
	Chemical Storage

	1739799
	Compacter, Recycling
	986203
	1996
	1181
	$41,950
	Paper Recycling

	1873868
	Cart Dumper, Box Style
	107497
	1997
	1181
	$5,165
	Paper Recycling

	1874198
	Sampler, Stormwater
	AA1095MPC003871
	1995
	1167
	$6,812
	Sampling

	1876114
	Yardramp, Portable
	67231
	1997
	1181
	$11,166
	Waste Handling

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Building 1181:

Fluorescent Bulb Crusher

Pallet Jack

Drum Scale

Yard Ramp
55-Gallon Shop Vacuum

Ice Machine-Laboratory Samples

Recycling Collection Containers

Building 1166:

Air Compressor

Portable Air Compressor

5,000 Gallon Oil Storage Tank

Drum Scale

Building 1167:

Hydraulic Drum Grabber

Metal Spill Pallets X3

Building 1166/1167 Yard:

Five Leonard Storage Buildings (approximately 3,500 square feet)
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